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Club Championships and Westmoreland Cup
13th and 14th July 2024

Club Championships (Gross)

Name

Sam Moyses
Kierron Vermeersch
Lee Johnson
Steve Toyne

Ben Green

Alan Long
Andrew Akenga
Nick Everingham
Nick Beck

Max Williamson

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Two's

Round 1

Graham Fletcher
Kevin O'Rourke
Kierron Vermeersch
Stephen Tizard
Raymond Griffiths
Simon Smith

Greg Thurgo
Robert (Rab) Larkin
Tom Standley
Andrew Garner
Nigel Saunders
Craig Goodway

Breakdown
77 +75 =152
79+ 77 =156
74 + 83 =157
81+77=158
79+79=158
83 +76=159
80+79=159
84 +79=163
81+83=164
81+83=164

Strokeplay

Blankney (White)

Total
152
156
157
158
158
159
159
163
164
164

12 two's at £4.50 per 2

Prize
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

£5.00

Westmoreland Cup (Net)

Pos Name Hcp
1 Jack Skeet 22
2 David Coucill 16
3 Kierron Vermeersch 6
4 Kevin O'Rourke 12
5 Nick Beck 9
6 Andrew Akenga 6
7 Stephen Tizard 9
8 Ben Green 5
9 Max Williamson 8
10 Andrew Shepherd 11

Round 2 3 two's at £18 per 2
Sam Moyses

Ross Lockwood

Greg Thurgo

Breakdown
65+69=134
66 +77 =143
73+71=144
71+74 =145
72 +74 =146
74 + 73 =147
75+73 =148
74 +74 =148
73 +75 =148
72 +76 =148

Total
134
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
148
148

Prize

£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

£5.00



